
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

69 
8 

56 
19 
00 
52 
89 
29 
20 
11 
99 

0 
66 
24 
33 
22 
51 
44 

2 
17 

5 
12 
18 
77 

Class 
SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

Laps 

22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 

Name 

Keith Verges 
Gary Glanger 
Richard Stephens 
Grayson Strathman 
Mark Greb 
Ken Tripkos 
Kevin Bosien 
Carl Hayward 
Jim Cote Jr 
Johnny Meriggi 
Steven Kramer 
Scott Monroe 
Lee Romine 
Brian Bosien 
Matthew Hart 
Terry Clyburn 
Bill Huhn 
Paul Miranda 
Jim Cote Sr 
James Rishel 

Hal Holliday 
Ed Smith 
Matt Strathman 
Charles Pigeon 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 
Dallas TX 
Bixby OK 
Topeka KS 
Coralville IA 
Topeka KS 
Houston TX 
Overland Park KS 
Overland Park KS 
Spring TX 
Heath TX 
Kemah TX 
Natchitoches LA 
Houston TX 
Houston TX 
Houston TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Austin TX 
Stanley KS 
Wichita KS 

Houston TX 
Saint Louis MO 
Topeka KS 
Austin TX 

Region 

Tex 
Tex 
LnSt 
KAN 
Iowa 
KAN 
Hous 
KCR 
KCR 
Hous 
Tex 
Tex 
CnLa 
Hous 
Hous 
Tex 
KAN 
LnSt 
KCR 
WICH 

Hous 
STL 
KAN 
Hous 

Member_Id 

213125 
448785 
349691 
409212 
337842 
232033 
267117_03 
450988 
323086 
220042-1 
161758 
289372_1 
206988 
267117_1 
327703 
263388_1 
432650 
348148 
323084 
293593 

347718 
19638 
331252 
451228 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SRF Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Ford

SRF SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SRF SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Rac

SCCA Enterprises Spec Rac

SCCA Enterprises Spec Rac

SCCA Enterprises srf 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Rac

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

Ford Spec Racer 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Rac

SRF SRF 

Ford SRF 

Best Tm 

1:49.132 
1:49.739 
1:51.076 
1:49.465 
1:49.234 
1:53.287 
1:50.232 
1:50.504 
1:53.452 
1:53.113 
1:53.260 
1:53.742 
1:52.288 
1:53.915 
1:53.990 
1:54.387 
1:54.164 
1:54.480 
1:56.624 
1:57.087 

Sponsor 
Apex Driving Academy 

Busybody Fitness Equipment 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Monster Energy 

Plaza Auto Auction, Inc. 

Tom Cad, Tulsa Security Systems, MaxMo

Cokinos, Bosien & Young 

Micro-Comm, Inc. 

Great Expectations Dating Services 

Spec Racer Sports 

Spec Racer Sports 

spec racer sports 

Cokinos, Bosien & Young 

Spec Racer Sports 

Joint Replacement Associates 

Team Huhn Racing 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Micro-Comm, Inc. 

ADR?\/ Garage 1919 

Spec Racer Sports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
OA WINNER TOTAL TIME 40.30.214 
PROVISIONAL POST 4:41 PM  OFFICIAL POST 5:11 PM 

Printed: 4/6/2014 5:10:15 PM 

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Barrett Braun Series Chief Steward 

Keith Pfautz Local Chief Steward 

14-M3189-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

15.425 

Avg. Speed 

58.662 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.132 

Best Speed 

59.378 

Best Lap by 

69 - Keith Verges 

Green Country Grand Prix SCCA Majors  

GR 7 SRF 

Feature Race GR 7 OFFICIAL 

Race (25 Laps) started at 15:55:01 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

4/6/2014 03:45 PM 

GREEN COUNTY GRAND PRIX SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOKLA/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA

                APRIL 5-6 2014 SANCTION # 14-M-3189-S


